The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
Features
•	 Available with 2.5” (6.35 cm) digits or 4.0” (10.16 cm) digits; 4 digit display or 6 digit display
•	 Multiple power options
•	 Offered in 24 Volt, 110 VAC, and 230 VAC models
•	 12 or 24 hour display
•	 Red display standard; optional White, Green, or Amber displays
•	 Immediate correction for time change

Digital, 4.0” 4 digit 138 mA 139.87 mA 186.2 mA 189.9 mA
Digital, 4.0” 6 digit 183 mA 158.53 mA 229.74 mA 230.51 mA
Ordering Information:
SBW 3000 Series Wi-Fi Digital Clock: SBW–3XS–XXX–XX
Feature Set:
1: 3100
2: 3200
3: 3300
Digit Size:
25: 2.5”
40: 4.0”
Digit:
4: 4 Digit
6: 6 Digit
Color:
R: Red
G: Green
W: White
A: Amber
Voltage:
4: 24V
1: 110V
2: 230V
Average VDC Current Consumption (Maximum Brightness):
SBW 3000 Series Digital WiFi Clock (V1.6)
Double Mount Pole: SAB-1BD-XXS-0
Note: Purchasing double mounted digital clocks will require two clocks using the clock part number and one double mount pole using the part
number above. Flag mounted digital clocks will require one clock using the clock part number and one double mount pole using the part
number above.
Pole Size:
00: Standard
01: Short (ceiling only)
The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
Surface Mount:
Double Mount:
Overall Width at positions
on standard pole:
(SAB-4GD-00S-0)
Overall Length for
standard pole:*
(SAB-4GD-00S-0)
Overall Length for
shortened pole:**
(SAB-4GD-01S-0)
Visibility
(Max Brightness):
4 Digits 2.5” (6.35cm)
W	 = 11.06”  (28.09cm)
H	 = 5.38”    (13.67cm)
D	 = 4.06”    (10.31cm)
H4	 = 6.56”    (16.67cm)
D4	 = 8.09”    (20.54cm)
W4	= 18.95”  (48.13cm)
	 = 17.30”  (43.94cm)
	 = 15.66”  (39.78cm)
L4	 = 14.75”  (37.47cm)
L4	 = 8.68”    (22.03cm)
150 feet (45.72 meters)
4 Digits 4.0” (10.16cm)
W	 = 14.13”  (35.89cm)
H	 = 7.56”    (19.20cm)
D	 = 4.38”    (11.61cm)
H4	 = 6.56”    (16.67cm)
D4	 = 8.63”    (21.92cm)
W4	= 20.47”  (51.99cm)
	 = 18.83”  (47.83cm)
	 = 17.18”  (43.63cm)
L4	 = 15.75”  (40.01cm)
L4	 = 10.13”  (25.72cm)
250 feet (76.20 meters)
6 Digits 2.5” (6.35cm)
W	 = 14.44”   (36.68cm)
H	 = 5.38”     (13.67cm)